2016 West Kentucky Junior Championship Final Results

Boys 10-11 (9 Holes)

Butts
Ketchum
Stilley
Thomis
Ford
Davis

Jack
Austin
River
Warren
Cannon
Logan

Girls 12-13 (9 Holes)

McClusky
Hertter
Siener
Roof
Oliver
Miller

Boys 12-13
Purvis
Rikel
Zakutney
McCleod
Vincent
Fleming
Epperson
Roof
Brown
Eck
Galbreath
Ford

Girls 14-15
Riley

Butts
Edwards
Stephens
Beatty
Blair
Herndon

Madison
Megan
Charli
Ellie
Katherine
Nicole

Peyton
Garrett
Rocco
Camdyn
Gabe
Cade
Jack
Jack
Issac
John Britton
Kesean
Cooper

Hallie
Margaret
Adeline
Jessica
Carley
Madyson
Caitlin

Paducah, KY
Mayfield,KY
Paducah, KY
Paducah, KY
Paducah, KY
Calvert City, KY

Harrisburg, IL
Benton,KY
Paducah, KY
Paducah, KY
Paducah, KY
Benton,KY

Marion, KY
Paducah, KY
Paducah, KY
Benton,KY
Morganfield,KY
W.Paducah,KY
Murray, KY
Paducah, KY
Brookport, IL
Paducah, KY
Mayfield, KY
Paducah, KY

Calvert City, KY
Paducah, KY
Paducah, KY
Paducah, KY
Paducah, KY
Brookport, IL
Paducah, KY

Score Place

40
44
48
52
54
56

49
50
53
69
dnf
dns

80
80
81
85
89
94
95
101
105
111
113
121

80
82
89
89
90
96
102

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

playoff
playoff



Boys 14-15
Lancaster
Nimmo
Kirkham
Wilson
Welsh
Milliano
Vessels
Abernathy
Gallimore
Barnes
Cope
Denfip

Girls 16-18
Darnell
Brown

Lee
McDowell
Walker
Joyner
Bowlin

Boys 16-18
Morgan
Pigg
Turnbo
Price

Belt
Steele
Windhorst
Waltmon
Fowler
Goins
Allen

Husten
Jay
Connor
John
Brogan
Anthony
Davis
Tyler
Ty
Darit
Taylor
Aaron

Shelby
Margaret
Ryan
Sarah
Meghan
Adrienne
Maddie

Jake
DJ
Clayton
Jake
Jacob
Connor
Jordan
Nathan
Dawson
Blake
Mason

Mayfield,KY
Benton,KY
Paducah, KY
Paducah, KY
Murray,KY
Paducah, KY
Paducah, KY
Clinton, KY
Alamo,KY
Salem, KY
Hickory,KY
Smithland, KY

Madisonville, KY
Princeton, KY
Paducah, KY
Murray, KY
Wickliffe, KY
S.Fulton, TN
Metropolis,IL

Mayfield,KY
Benton,KY
Paducah, KY
Cadiz, KY
Burna, KY
Murray, KY
Paducah, KY
Hickman,Ky
Mayfield,KY
Metropolis,IL
Barlow,KY

73
74
77
79
81
82
82
84
86
89
102
117

72
79
81
81
88
97
106

71
74
78
81
81
82
84
86
88
89
90

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
4th



